
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified
DNF
DNF

No.
44
6
9

28
5

72
10
19
78
40
74
8

15
88
61
66
84
51
11
23

71
59

Name
Jamie Hamilton
Dean Harrison
Daniel Frear
Paul Gartland
Chris Palmer
Connor Behan
Mick Goodings
David Bell
Adrian Harrison
Adam Child
Rab Davie
Ben Wylie
Kevin Strowger
Colin Stephenson
Ian Gardner
Tom Weeden
Wayne Martin
Rad Hughes
Rodger Wibberley
Darren Gilpin

Davy Morgan
Steven Tweddle

Bike
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Kawasaki
Suzuki

cc
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER 650
SV 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ER6 650
ERR6 650
SV 650
ER6 650
SV 650
ER6 650
SV 650
SV 650
ER6 649
ER6 650
ER6 650

ER6 650
SV 650

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

3
2

Total Tm
15:25.704
15:27.922
15:28.674
15:59.170
16:04.552
16:04.992
16:12.563
16:16.296
16:20.279
16:20.415
16:26.019
16:28.374
16:39.436
16:39.839
16:56.002
17:00.518
17:02.106
17:02.408
17:03.514
15:40.397

6:12.003
4:39.051

Diff

2.218
2.970
33.466
38.848
39.288
46.859
50.592
54.575
54.711

1:00.315
1:02.670
1:13.732
1:14.135
1:30.298
1:34.814
1:36.402
1:36.704
1:37.810

1 Lap

DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:54.731
1:54.675
1:54.813
1:59.015
1:58.932
1:58.935
2:00.451
2:00.696
2:00.636
2:01.353
2:01.690
2:02.431
2:03.353
2:02.021
2:04.460
2:04.716
2:05.280
2:04.760
2:06.019
2:11.492

2:01.883
2:15.866

Avg. Speed
75.601
75.420
75.359
72.963
72.556
72.523
71.958
71.683
71.392
71.382
70.976
70.807
70.023
69.995
68.882
68.577
68.470
68.450
68.376
65.117

70.548
62.698

Best Speed
76.248
76.285
76.193
73.503
73.555
73.553
72.627
72.480
72.516
72.087
71.888
71.452
70.918
71.693
70.288
70.143
69.828
70.119
69.418
66.529

71.774
64.387

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/04/2013 15:50:21

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Overcast / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

2.218

Avg. Speed

75.601

Best Lap Tm

1:54.675

Best Speed

76.285

Best Lap by

6 - Dean Harrison

Auto 66 - Ian Watson Spring Cup

Mini / Supertwin Lee Vernon

Race 8 - (1st Leg)

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:33:02

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

21/04/2013 15:33


